



7500 North Linder Avenue
Skokie, IL 60077
Phone: 847-674-3717
Fax: 847-674-1173

Technical Product Specifications

This material is private and confidential and is the property of Georgia Nut Company. The information contained in this material is privileged and is intended only for the individual(s) or entity(ies) to whom it is directly provided. Unauthorized disclosure, copying or distribution of this specification is strictly prohibited.

This product shall be manufactured in compliance with the Federal Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act of 1938 and all subsequent amendments, regulations and decisions, and all applicable state and district legislation.

Effective	1/28/2019
Ref Code	700303
Product Name	BUTTER TOASTED PEANUTS
Kosher Status	cRc Dairy
Description	Roasted redskin peanuts with a crunchy toffee coating.
Ingredient Labeling	Roasted Peanuts (Peanuts, Corn Oil), Sugar, Salted Butter (Pasteurized Cream [Milk], Salt), Salt.
Allergen Profile	Contains Milk, Peanut.
	May Contain Soy, Tree Nuts.
Microbiological and Chemical	Per Customer Requirements
Recommended Storage Conditions	Store at 65 to 75F at less than 50% Relative Humidity in original, unopened containers in a dry, clean, odor free warehouse.
Shelf Life	180 Days
Packaging	Bulk, Bag in Box
Net Weight	25 Lbs
Gross Weight	27 Lbs
Product of	USA

The information contained in this bulletin, to the best of our knowledge, is currently true and accurate. Any recommendations or suggestions are made without warranty or guarantee since, among other reasons, the conditions of storage and use are beyond our control.